8
8-1
d D B L1 L2 L3 L4 M1 M2 ƩM F1 F2 ƩF Mb max
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm Nm Nm kN kN Nm Mb max
70 115 88 70 24 58 76 5 000 3 430 8 430 145 98 243 5 500 6 390
80 125 88 70 24 58 76 6 670 4 580 11 250 169 114 283 7 300 8 560
90 135 88 70 24 58 76 7 500 5 150 12 650 169 114 283 8 200 9 630
100 150 96 78 26 61 82 11 440 8 340 19 780 231 169 400 12 900 14 990

Cone Clamping Elements RLK 235 TC
for very high bending moments
premium quality for high centering accuracy
The technical data provided are based on theoretical calculations and the specified screw tightening torques.
Dimensions Technical Data
Transmissible torque or axial force Bending moments
Size
Mt res at
8 9
9-1
d D PW1 PW2 PN1 PN2 PW PN MS MS
mm mm N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 Nm Nm kg
70 115 226 155 137 94 265 161 145 6 M12 83 6 M10 3,62 4204-070501-TC0000
80 125 230 158 147 101 276 177 145 7 M12 83 7 M10 4,02 4204-080501-TC0000
90 135 205 141 137 94 250 167 145 7 M12 83 7 M10 4,44 4204-090501-TC0000
100 150 233 170 156 113 291 194 230 7 M14 145 7 M12 6,02 4204-100501-TC0000
110 160 212 155 146 106 270 186 230 7 M14 145 7 M12 6,46 4204-110501-TC0000
120 170 194 142 137 100 253 178 230 7 M14 145 7 M12 6,88 4204-120501-TC0000
130 190 244 179 167 122 311 213 355 8 M16 230 8 M14 10,56 4204-130501-TC0000
140 200 226 166 158 116 293 205 355 8 M16 230 8 M14 11,22 4204-140501-TC0000
150 210 211 155 151 111 278 199 355 8 M16 230 8 M14 11,92 4204-150501-TC0000
160 220 198 145 144 106 265 193 355 8 M16 230 8 M14 12,46 4204-160501-TC0000
170 240 217 140 154 99 276 196 690 8 M20 355 8 M16 20,58 4204-170501-TC0000
180 250 205 132 148 95 264 190 690 8 M20 355 8 M16 21,52 4204-180501-TC0000
190 260 194 125 142 91 253 185 690 8 M20 355 8 M16 22,58 4204-190501-TC0000
200 270 231 148 171 110 304 225 690 10 M20 355 10 M16 23,38 4204-200501-TC0000
220 290 210 135 159 102 283 215 690 10 M20 355 10 M16 25,64 4204-220501-TC0000
240 310 231 148 179 115 319 247 690 12 M20 355 12 M16 27,90 4204-240501-TC0000
260 330 213 137 168 108 301 237 690 12 M20 355 12 M16 29,85 4204-260501-TC0000
280 365 212 146 163 112 292 224 1 200 10 M24 690 10 M20 45,80 4204-280501-TC0000
300 385 198 137 154 106 278 216 1 200 10 M24 690 10 M20 48,40 4204-300501-TC0000
320 405 223 154 176 121 318 252 1 200 12 M24 690 12 M20 51,40 4204-320501-TC0000
340 425 245 169 196 135 356 285 1 200 14 M24 690 14 M20 54,25 4204-340501-TC0000
360 445 231 159 187 129 343 277 1 200 14 M24 690 14 M20 57,25 4204-360501-TC0000
380 465 250 173 204 141 365 298 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 59,00 4204-380501-TC0000
400 485 238 164 196 135 357 294 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 62,90 4204-400501-TC0000
420 505 226 156 188 130 350 291 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 65,35 4204-420501-TC0000
440 525 165 114 138 95 234 196 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 82,70 4204-440501-TC0000
460 545 158 109 133 92 226 191 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 85,70 4204-460501-TC0000
480 565 151 104 128 89 220 187 1 200 16 M24 690 16 M20 91,00 4204-480501-TC0000
500 585 163 113 139 96 241 206 1 200 18 M24 690 18 M20 94,00 4204-500501-TC0000
520 605 157 108 135 93 234 201 1 200 18 M24 690 18 M20 98,00 4204-520501-TC0000
540 625 151 104 130 90 228 197 1 200 18 M24 690 18 M20 101,00 4204-540501-TC0000
560 645 146 100 126 87 223 194 1 200 18 M24 690 18 M20 104,00 4204-560501-TC0000
580 665 156 108 136 94 241 210 1 200 20 M24 690 20 M20 108,00 4204-580501-TC0000
600 685 151 104 132 91 232 204 1 200 20 M24 690 20 M20 111,00 4204-600501-TC0000
B
L1
1
L4